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DMV Automobilslalom am 06.08.2023 
MSC Werl / MSC Sassmannshausen      
Industriegebiet Hansering Werl

7. Lauf zur VGS Automobil-Slalom Meisterschaft      
6. Lauf zur Süd Westfalen Trophy 
 

Klasse V 11        20 Starter
Pl. St.  Bewerber              Sponsorcard           Zeit      P  T          
    nr.  Name                  Fahrzeug              1 . L a u f     ges.Zeit
         Straße                Lizenz                2 . L a u f     Pyl  Tor
         Wohnort               Club                                  Pkt. VGS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1   86                                              
         Schmidt, Dirk         Opel Kadett           1:02.99   0  0   2:03.84
         Hertinnger Str. 115   N0027903              1:00.85   0  0    0    0
         59423 Unna            AMC Lünen                                 9.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 2   53                                              
         Hahn, Julien          Toyota GT86           1:02.01   0  0   2:05.13
         Schultestr. 54        N0021082              1:03.12   0  0    0    0
         57076 Siegen          MSC Kindelsberg                           9.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 3   88                                              
         Pixberg, Marcel       VW Golf               1:02.90   0  0   2:05.40
         Schrapperweg 4        N0027901              1:02.50   0  0    0    0
         58239 Schwerte        AMC Lünen                                 8.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 4   89                                              
         Pixberg, Dominik      VW Golf               1:03.55   0  0   2:05.79
         Im Wietloh 41         N0027902              1:02.24   0  0    0    0
         58239 Schwerte        AMC Lünen                                 8.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 5   73                                              
         Plate, Sven           Opel Kadett           1:03.63   0  0   2:06.33
         Dahlienweg 1          N0026799              1:02.70   0  0    0    0
         57078 Siegen          MSC Kindelsberg                           7.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 6   84                                              
         Kring, Dean           VW Golf               1:04.14   0  0   2:06.71
         Hoorwaldstr. 50       N0032637              1:02.57   0  0    0    0
         57299 Burbach         AC Hohenseelbachskpf                      7.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 7   83                                              
         Kring, Mario          VW Golf               1:04.47   0  0   2:08.59
         Hoorwald Str. 50      N0030131              1:04.12   0  0    0    0
         57299 Burbach         AC Hohenseelbachskpf                      6.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 8   91                                              
         Kramer, Ulrich        Opel Kadett           1:05.67   0  0   2:10.24
         Heessener Markt 12    N0033834              1:04.57   0  0    0    0
         59073 Hamm            MSF Overberge                             6.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 9   76                                              
         Fliegner, Torsten     Opel Kadett           1:05.83   1  0   2:12.14
         Am Lewehen 11         N0014880              1:03.31   0  0    1    0
         44894 Bochum          MSC Scuderia 700                          5.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
10   77                                              
         Fliegner, Manuel      Opel Kadett           1:05.31   0  0   2:12.39
         Zimmermannsstr. 3     N0028369              1:07.08   0  0    0    0
         44805 Bochum          MSC Scuderia 700                          5.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
11   90                                              
         Koch, Winfried        Opel Kadett           1:07.16   0  0   2:13.70
         Waldenburgerstr. 6    N0030795              1:06.54   0  0    0    0
         57392 Schmallenberg   MSC Schmallenberg                         4.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
12   71                                              
         Röcher, Volker        Opel Kadett           1:07.59   0  0   2:13.77
         Gutenbergstraße 107   N0017240              1:06.18   0  0    0    0
         57078 Siegen          MSC Scuderia 700                          4.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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13   72                                              
         Plate, Sophie Marie   Opel Kadett           1:07.51   0  0   2:15.21
         Hirschenbachstr. 19   N0031231              1:07.70   0  0    0    0
         57290 Neunkirchen     MSC Kindelsberg                           3.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
14   69                                              
         Reichel, Andre        Opel Kadett           1:08.31   0  0   2:15.78
         Sumpstr. 17           N0032721              1:07.47   0  0    0    0
         59071 Hamm            MSF Overberge                             3.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
15   85                                              
         Henf, Dennis          Mazda MX 5            1:08.51   0  0   2:16.54
         Glückaufstr. 3        N0030511              1:08.03   0  0    0    0
         59425 Unna                                                      2.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
16   79                                              
         Kramer, Bernhard      Opel Kadett           1:09.14   0  0   2:17.89
         Akazienweg 1          N0031917              1:08.75   0  0    0    0
         57078 Siegen          MSF Netphen                               2.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
17   30                                              
         Kiko, Frederick       BMW 313ti             1:11.15   0  0   2:22.94
         Schwalbennest 1       N1199645              1:11.79   0  0    0    0
         59457 Werl            MSC Werl                                  1.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
18   54                                              
         Maßbaum, Irina        Toyota GT86           1:10.23   0  0   2:27.20
         Schulstr. 54          N0021083              1:10.97   2  0    2    0
         57076 Siegen          MSC Kindelsberg                           1.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
19   70                                              
         Röcher, Tim           Opel Kadett           1:05.77   0  0   2:39.97
         Mozartstr. 31         N0017250              1:10.20   3  1    3    1
         57080 Siegen          MSC Scuderia 700                          0.75
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
20   78                                              
         Fliegener, Bernd      Opel Kadett           1:08.84   0  0   3:16.96
         Ganhoferstr. 14       N0022072              1:08.12   0  4    0    4
         44791 Bochum          MSC Scuderia 700                          0.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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